©2014 Hubbell Incorporated  |  hpsliterature@hubbell.com  |  hubbellpowersystems.com
NYLON
PIN BRACKET
Hubbell has a policy of continuous product improvement.
Please visit hubbellpowersystems.com to confirm current design specifications
FOR FIBERGLASS CONDUCTOR SUPPORT BRACKETS
NEW THREAD OPTION
FEATURES:
ORDERING INFORMATION
SF_09_039_E
For Horizontal, Ridge Pin styles, and other assembly options see the Chance Fiberglass Construction Product Catalog section 12.
 Catalog			   Minimum Ultimate*		    Weight
 Number	 Length A	 Vertical V	 Longitudinal L	 Transverse T	   (Each)
Medium Duty 1.5" (38 mm) Dia. Rod
1SBM12V2	 12" (30.5 cm)	 1800 lbs. (810 kg)	 1400 lbs. (630 kg)	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 6.8 lbs. (3.1kg)
1SBM15V2	 15" (38.1 cm)	 1500 lbs. (675 kg)	 1100 lbs. (495 kg)	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 7.2 lbs. (3.2 kg)
1SBM18V2	 18" (45.7 cm)	 1200 lbs. (540 kg)	 950 lbs. (428 kg)	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 7.5 lbs. (3.4 kg)
1SBM21V2	 21" (53.3 cm)	 1000 lbs. (450 kg)	 800 lbs. (360 kg)  	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 7.9 lbs. (3.6 kg)
1SBM24V2	 24" (61 cm)   	 900 lbs. (405 kg)	 700 lbs. (315 kg)  	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 8.3 lbs. (3.7 kg)
Heavy Duty 2" (51 mm) Dia. Rod
1SBH12V2	 12" (30.5 cm)	 2550 lbs. (1148 kg)	 2000 lbs. (900 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 10 lbs. (4.5 kg)
1SBH18V2	 18" (45.7 cm)	 2250 lbs. (1013 kg)	 1900 lbs. (855 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 11.3 lbs. (5.1 kg)
1SBH20V2	 20" (50.8 cm)	 2250 lbs. (1013 kg)	 1900 lbs. (855 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 11.8 lbs. (5.3 kg)
1SBH24V2	 24" (61 cm)   	 2100 lbs. (945 kg)  	 1850 lbs. (833 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 12.7 lbs. (5.7 kg)
1SBH27V2	 27" (68.6 cm)	 1950 lbs. (878 kg)  	 1800 lbs. (810 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 13.4 lbs. (6 kg)
1SBH30V2	 30" (76.2 cm)	 1800 lbs. (810 kg)  	 1750 lbs. (788 kg)	 2500 lbs. (1125 kg)	 14 lbs. (6.3 kg)
• Injection molded threads provide tighter tolerances making
   insulator installation easier.
• Competitive lead times.
• Non-lead construction is safer to manufacture and reduces
   environmental concerns.
• Improved impact resistance.
• Ultraviolet-resistant polyurethane gray painted fiberglass rod.